
 

Dear Clients And Prospective Clients: 
 
As you know, we are living through difficult and unprecedented times.  First and foremost, our 
thoughts are with those who currently are affected by Coronavirus (COVID-19).  We hope that 
all of you, your families, friends, and loved ones are safe and healthy and are taking the steps to 
try to “flatten the curve,” such as social distancing, washing your hands frequently, and staying 
home as much as possible.  
 
Although the courts in New York have suspended the vast majority of their operations, the team 
at Sivin Miller & Roche, LLP is working remotely on our clients’ cases.  And while we are not 
in our physical office, Sivin Miller & Roche, LLP is open for business and we continue to seek 
justice for our clients despite these extraordinary circumstances.  We have been conducting 
regular meetings remotely and have developed a plan to enable us to continue to work with as 
little disruption as possible. 
 
If you are not yet a client of Sivin Miller & Roche, LLP and are looking for legal representation, 
please note that we remain fully staffed to service new clients.  If you need IMMEDIATE 
assistance, including but not limited to a lawyer to appear on your behalf at a criminal court 
arraignment, we can arrange that as well.  
 
Please know that we are here for you.  Therefore, please continue to call or email us at any time 
with questions or concerns you might have.  If you get our voicemail, please leave a message, as 
we check our voicemail regularly.  You can also contact us via email at the following addresses: 
 
Edward Sivin – esivin@sivinandmiller.com 
 
Glenn Miller – gmiller@sivinandmiller.com 
 
David Roche – droche@sivinandmiller.com 
 
Andrew Weiss – aweiss@sivinandmiller.com 
 
Jake Ethe – jethe@sivinandmiller.com 
 
Jason Miller – jmiller@sivinandmiller.com 
 
Please stay home and stay safe.  Together we will get through this and will come out stronger on 
the other side. 
 
Sincerely,  
 
The team at Sivin Miller & Roche, LLP 
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